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The menu of Russ's Breakfast Lunch from Springfield includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What J Caldwell likes about Russ's
Breakfast Lunch:

Have grabbed breakfast from here many times!! The food is amazing and quick! We usually do take out but I've
eaten in as well, always the same great service and fresh food! read more. At Russ's Breakfast Lunch from
Springfield, different tasty French meals are served, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is offered here. It should not
be forgotten that there is a extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, and you have the
opportunity to try fine American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Russ s Breakfast Tunch Menu

Salads

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH

PEAR SALAD

fippetizers

HOUSE SMOKED WINGS

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Side dishes
SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE
LOADED CHILI BOWL
Main

PULLED PORK

The Ttalian Village

CHILI MAC

$15.9

$8.9

$13.9

$3.9

$15.7

$15.4

Popular Ttems

SMOKEHOUSE COBB $15.7
Shareable fippetizers

SMOKE BOMBS $9.9
COFFEE

Salads&amp;comma; Spuds
&amp;amp; Soup

SMOKED CHICKEN CORN
CHOWDER

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH

$3.9

These types of dishes are

being served

TOSTADAS

Ingredients Used

BEEF BRISKET $18.9
BACON
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