



Russ's Breakfast Lunch Menu

https://menulist.menu
5 Rimmon Ave, Springfield, United States
+14137369754







The menu of Russ's Breakfast Lunch from Springfield includes 16 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost about \$12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>J Caldwell</u> likes about Russ's Breakfast Lunch:

Have grabbed breakfast from here many times!! The food is amazing and quick! We usually do take out but I've eaten in as well, always the same great service and fresh food! read more. At Russ's Breakfast Lunch from Springfield, different tasty French meals are served, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is offered here. It should not be forgotten that there is a extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, and you have the opportunity to try fine American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.

Russ's Breakfast Lunch Menu



ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH PEAR SALAD Shareable Appetizers HOUSE SMOKED WINGS \$8.9 Coffee COFFEE CREPES FRENCH TOAST SMOKE BOMBS S9.9 Coffee COFFEE Salads, Spuds & Soup SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 These types of dishes are being served TOSTADAS PULLED PORK \$15.7 Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	Salads		Popular Items	
HOUSE SMOKED WINGS \$8.9 Süße Desserts CREPES Toast FRENCH TOAST Side dishes SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village SMOKE BOMBS \$9.9 Coffee COFFEE Coffee COFFEE Coffee COFFEE Coffee Co	•	\$15.9	SMOKEHOUSE COBB	\$15.7
Süße Desserts CREPES Toast FRENCH TOAST Side dishes SMOKE BOMBS S9.9 Coffee COFFEE COFFEE Salads, Spuds & Soup SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN FRENCH S13.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 These types of dishes are being served Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village SMOKE BOMBS S9.9 Angle Coffee COFFEE Tostadas SMOKE BOMBS S9.9 Angle Comma; Spuds Samp;amp; Soup SMOKED CHICKEN CORN S13.9 These types of dishes are being served TOSTADAS Tostadas Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	Annotigons		Shareable Appetizers	
Coffee CREPES Toast FRENCH TOAST Side dishes SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 Main PULLED PORK Süfe dishes SIGE dishes STANDAS PULLED PORK STANDAS COFFEE SMOKED CHICKEN CORN S3.9 FRENCH FRENCH FRENCH These types of dishes are being served TOSTADAS PULLED PORK S15.7 Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET S18.9	• •		SMOKE BOMBS	\$9.9
CREPES COFFEE CREPES COFFEE COFFEE COFFEE COFFEE Salads, Spuds & Soup SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SALAMP; SOUP SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SALAMP; SALAMP SALAWP	HOUSE SMOKED WINGS	\$8.9		
Toast FRENCH TOAST Side dishes SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 Main PULLED PORK The Italian Village Salads, Spuds & Soup SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN S3.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH FRENCH These types of dishes are being served TOSTADAS Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	C**0 - Moss only		Coffee	
FRENCH TOAST Salads, Spuds & Soup SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 These types of dishes are being served Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	Supe Desserts		COFFEE	
FRENCH TOAST SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	CREPES			
FRENCH TOAST SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	~ ·		Salads, Spuds	
SMOKED CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER \$3.9 Side dishes SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 These types of dishes are being served TOSTADAS PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	Toast			
Side dishes SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Restaurant Category Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 These types of dishes are being served Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	FRENCH TOAST		, , ,	
SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE \$13.9 Restaurant Category FRENCH FRENCH Comparison of dishes are being served Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	6			\$3.9
Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 These types of dishes are being served Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	Side dishes			
Bowls LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 These types of dishes are being served Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	SMOKEHOUSE MAC CHEESE	\$13.9	Restaurant Category	
LOADED CHILI BOWL \$3.9 These types of dishes are being served TOSTADAS PULLED PORK \$15.7 Ingredients Used BEEF BRISKET \$18.9			FRENCH	
Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET Served TOSTADAS TOSTADAS TOSTADAS **TOSTADAS **TOST	Bowls			
Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	LOADED CHILI BOWL	\$3.9	These types of dishes are	
Main PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	41.		being served	
PULLED PORK \$15.7 The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	Main		•	
The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	PULLED PORK	\$15.7		
The Italian Village BEEF BRISKET \$18.9	2 4 1 4 1		Ingredients Used	
	The Italian Village		•	\$18.9
CHILI MAC \$15.4 BACON	CHILI MAC	\$15.4		, 5.5

Russ's Breakfast Lunch Menu



Russ's Breakfast Lunch

5 Rimmon Ave, Springfield, United States

Opening Hours:

gallery image